
     BEDROOM SET - CHEST ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

PAGE 1 OF 2

PARTS LIST

ITEM

A

 DESCRIPTION

CHEST

 QTY

1 PC

DRAWING

STEP 1

ITEM

1

 DESCRIPTION

TIPPING RESTRAINT

 QTY

1 SET

DRAWING

HARDWARE LIST

A



     BEDROOM SET - CHEST ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

PAGE 2 OF 2

ASSEMBLY COMPLETED

WALL BOARD AND STUD

FURNITURE TOP

FURNITURE

BACKSIDE

STEP 2

STEP 3

1

A



     BEDROOM SET - DRESSER ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

PAGE 1 OF 2

PARTS LIST

ITEM

A

 DESCRIPTION

DRESSER

 QTY

1 PC

DRAWING

STEP 1

ITEM

1

 DESCRIPTION

TIPPING RESTRAINT

 QTY

1 SET

DRAWING

HARDWARE LIST

A



  BEDROOM SET - DRESSER ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

PAGE 2 OF 2

ASSEMBLY COMPLETED

WALL BOARD AND STUD

FURNITURE TOP

FURNITURE

BACKSIDE

STEP 2

STEP 3

A

1



        BEDROOM SET - FULL BED / QUEEN BED ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

PAGE 1 OF 3

ITEM

1

2

3

4

5

6

 DESCRIPTION

JCBC SCREW (M8 x 16mm)

JCBC SCREW (M8 x 40mm)

SPRING WASHER (M8 x 14mm)

FLAT WASHER (M8 x 22mm)

CSK SCREW (M4 x 32mm)

L-KEY (M5 x 65mm)

 QTY

8 PCS

8 PCS

8 PCS

8 PCS

8 PCS

1 PC

DRAWING

HARDWARE LIST

PARTS LIST

ITEM

A

B

C

 DESCRIPTION

HEADBOARD

HEADBOARD LEG (L)

HEADBOARD LEG (R)

 QTY

1 PC

1 PC

1 PC

DRAWING



PARTS LIST

      BEDROOM SET - FULL BED / QUEEN BED ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

PAGE 2 OF 3

ITEM

D

E

F

G

 DESCRIPTION

FOOTBOARD

SIDE RAIL

SLAT

SUPPORT LEG

 QTY

1 PC

2 PCS

4 PCS

4 PCS

DRAWING

(L)

(R)

A

C

B

6

2

3

4

CB

A

STEP 1



ASSEMBLY COMPLETED

     BEDROOM SET - FULL BED / QUEEN BED ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

PAGE 3 OF 3

STEP 2

D

E

E

A

E

6

1

CB

STEP 3

A

D

F

G

F

E

5



       BEDROOM SET - KING BED ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

PAGE 1 OF 3

ITEM

1

2

3

4

5

6

 DESCRIPTION

JCBC SCREW (M8 x 16mm)

JCBC SCREW (M8 x 40mm)

SPRING WASHER (M8 x 14mm)

FLAT WASHER (M8 x 22mm)

CSK SCREW (M4 x 32mm)

L-KEY (M5 x 65mm)

 QTY

8 PCS

8 PCS

8 PCS

8 PCS

8 PCS

1 PC

DRAWING

HARDWARE LIST

PARTS LIST

ITEM

A

B

C

 DESCRIPTION

HEADBOARD

HEADBOARD LEG (L)

HEADBOARD LEG (R)

 QTY

1 PC

1 PC

1 PC

DRAWING



PARTS LIST

     BEDROOM SET - KING BED ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

PAGE 2 OF 3

ITEM

D

E

F

G

 DESCRIPTION

FOOTBOARD

SIDE RAIL

SLAT

SUPPORT LEG

 QTY

1 PC

2 PCS

4 PCS

8 PCS

DRAWING

(L)

(R)

A

C

B

6

2

3

4

CB

A

STEP 1



ASSEMBLY COMPLETED

      BEDROOM SET - KING BED ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

PAGE 3 OF 3

STEP 2

D

E

E

A

E

6

1

CB

STEP 3

A

D

F

G

F

E

5



     BEDROOM SET - FULL BED / QUEEN BED ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

PAGE 1 OF 3

ITEM

1

2

3

4

5

6

 DESCRIPTION

JCBC SCREW (M8 x 16mm)

JCBC SCREW (M8 x 40mm)

SPRING WASHER (M8 x 14mm)

FLAT WASHER (M8 x 22mm)

CSK SCREW (M4 x 32mm)

L-KEY (M5 x 65mm)

 QTY

8 PCS

8 PCS

8 PCS

8 PCS

8 PCS

1 PC

DRAWING

HARDWARE LIST

PARTS LIST

ITEM

A

B

C

 DESCRIPTION

HEADBOARD

HEADBOARD LEG (L)

HEADBOARD LEG (R)

 QTY

1 PC

1 PC

1 PC

DRAWING



PARTS LIST

      BEDROOM SET - FULL BED / QUEEN BED ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

PAGE 2 OF 3

ITEM

D

E

F

G

 DESCRIPTION

FOOTBOARD

SIDE RAIL

SLAT

SUPPORT LEG

 QTY

1 PC

2 PCS

4 PCS

4 PCS

DRAWING

(L)

(R)

A

C

B

6

2

3

4

CB

A

STEP 1



ASSEMBLY COMPLETED

       BEDROOM SET - FULL BED / QUEEN BED ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

PAGE 3 OF 3

STEP 2

D

E

E

A

E

6

1

CB

STEP 3

A

D

F

G

F

E

5



      BEDROOM SET - MIRROR ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

PAGE 1 OF 3

PARTS LIST

ITEM

A

B

C

 DESCRIPTION

MIRROR

MIRROR SUPPORT RAIL

DRESSER

 QTY

1 PC

2 PCS

1 PC

DRAWING

ITEM

1

2

3

4

 DESCRIPTION

JCBC SCREW (M6 x 40mm)

SPRING WASHER (M6 x 13mm)

FLAT WASHER (M6 x 19mm)

M4 ALLEN KEY (65MM)

 QTY

8 PCS

8 PCS

8 PCS

1 PC

DRAWING

HARDWARE LIST



       BEDROOM SET - MIRROR ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

PAGE 2 OF 3

STEP 1

STEP 2

4

1

2

3

B

C

B

C

4

1

2

3

B

C

B

C

A



      BEDROOM SET - MIRROR ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

PAGE 3 OF 3

ASSEMBLY COMPLETED

STEP 3



      BEDROOM SET - NIGHTSTAND ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

PAGE 1 OF 1

PARTS LIST

ITEM

A

 DESCRIPTION

NIGHTSTAND

 QTY

1 PC

DRAWING

A

STEP 1

STEP 2

ASSEMBLY COMPLETED



     BEDROOM SET - TWIN BED ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

PAGE 1 OF 3

ITEM

1

2

3

4

5

6

 DESCRIPTION

JCBC SCREW (M8 x 16mm)

JCBC SCREW (M8 x 40mm)

SPRING WASHER (M8 x 14mm)

FLAT WASHER (M8 x 22mm)

CSK SCREW (M4 x 32mm)

L-KEY (M5 x 65mm)

 QTY

8 PCS

8 PCS

8 PCS

8 PCS

8 PCS

1 PC

DRAWING

HARDWARE LIST

PARTS LIST

ITEM

A

B

C

 DESCRIPTION

HEADBOARD

HEADBOARD LEG (L)

HEADBOARD LEG (R)

 QTY

1 PC

1 PC

1 PC

DRAWING



PARTS LIST

    BEDROOM SET - TWIN BED ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

PAGE 2 OF 3

ITEM

D

E

F

 DESCRIPTION

FOOTBOARD

SIDE RAIL

SLAT

 QTY

1 PC

2 PCS

4 PCS

DRAWING

(L)

(R)

A

C

B

6

2

3

4

CB

A

STEP 1



ASSEMBLY COMPLETED

  BEDROOM SET - TWIN BED ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

PAGE 3 OF 3

STEP 2

D

E

E

A

E

6

1

CB

STEP 3

A

D

F

E

5


	Sheets and Views
	90122 CASEGOOD-Layout1
	90122 CASEGOOD-Layout1 (2)

	Sheets and Views
	90122 CASEGOOD-Layout1
	90122 CASEGOOD-Layout1 (2)

	Sheets and Views
	90122 BED-Layout1
	90122 BED-Layout1 (2)
	90122 BED-Layout1 (3)

	Sheets and Views
	90122 BED-Layout1
	90122 BED-Layout1 (2)
	90122 BED-Layout1 (3)

	Sheets and Views
	90122 CASEGOOD-Layout1
	90122 CASEGOOD-Layout1 (2)
	90122 CASEGOOD-Layout1 (3)

	Sheets and Views
	90122 CASEGOOD-Layout1

	Sheets and Views
	90122 BED-Layout1
	90122 BED-Layout1 (2)
	90122 BED-Layout1 (3)

	Sheets and Views
	90122 BED-Layout1
	90122 BED-Layout1 (2)
	90122 BED-Layout1 (3)


